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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 
RECEN'ED. 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE
 SEP	 04 2015 

October 27, 2014 
KS Govemmental Ethics Commiss 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

l~}~~\'~.i~ r" i,·j ';j ~w.: .~ .." 
A.	 ~ameofCmilid~e: _E_r_i_n_L_._D_a_v_i_s~~~~~~~~~~~~~~.~. ~'~I~,_V~Qu~~'.e.ur_~~,~Lz ..~._~==.~m~~ 

Address: 12018 S. Clinton Street 

City and Zip Code: Olathe, KS 66061	 County: Johnson 

Office Sought: House of Representatives	 District: _15~~~~__ 

B. Check only if appropriate: ,f Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period f'mm July 25, 2014 through October 23, 2014) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod .. $10,753.32 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .. $20,127.19 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .. $30,880.51 

4. Total Expendlturcs and Other Dlsbursements (Use Schedule C) _ . $20,970.32 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) _ .. $9,910.19 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Csc Schedule B) $642.04 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 

D.	 "1 declare that this rcport, including any accompan:ying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best afmy knowledge and beEefis true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document i~ a class A misdemeanor." 

10/27/14 '-1}1~cud {( ~~ 
Date	 Signature 0f0didate or Treasurer ' 

GEe Form Rev, 2014 

on 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Erin L. Davis 
{Name of Candidate) 

Date 

10/20/14 

10/21/14 

10/21/14 

10/23/14 

08122114 

10/23/14 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Koch Industries, lnc. 
4111 E 37th St. N. 
Wichita, KS 67220 

Builders' Assn. PAC, KC Chapter 
720 Oak Street 
Kansas City, MO 64108 

Prairie Band Potawa1omi Nation 
162B1 Q Road 
Mayetta, KS 66509 

Olathe Republican Central Comm. 
1137 Frontier Dr. 
Olathe, KS 66062 

ALEC Scholarship 

Miscellaneous Business Refunds 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Fuel, Computer Price 
Adjustment, Air Line 
Ticket Adjustment & a 

Cuh 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cheek Loan E funds 
Olbor 

~ 

*I' 

./ 

..f 

.f 

.f 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$957.66 

$284.53 

Subtotal This Page 
$2,742.19 

Complete if last page of Scbedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $20,067.19 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $60.00 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) $20,127.19 

Pagelof__ 


