KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIVED

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

SEP 04 2015

October 27, 2014

KS Governmental Etnics Commission

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	A Comment of the Comm
A.	Name of Candidate: Erin L. Davis		
	Address: 12018 S. Clinton Street		
	City and Zip Code: Olathe, KS 66061	County:	Johnson
	Office Sought: House of Representatives	District:	
	Office Sought.	District.	
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Ter	mination Ro	eport
		_	
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 25, 2014 through October 23,	•	445 555 65
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		\$10,753.32
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\$20,127.19
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\$30,880.51
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		\$20,970.32
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		\$9,910.19
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) \$642.04		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and staten	nents, has be	en examined by me
٠.	and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I	understand	that the intentional
	failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a cl	ass A misde	meanor."
	10/27/14 Margaret a. Khan,	Treas	uler
Dat			
		G	EC Form Rev 2014

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Erin L. Davis			
(Name of Candidate)		 -	

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/20/14	Koch Industries, Inc. 4111 E 37th St. N. Wichita, KS 67220			1			\$500.00
10/21/14	Builders' Assn. PAC, KC Chapter 720 Oak Street Kansas City, MO 64108			1			\$250.00
10/21/14	Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 16281 Q Road Mayetta, KS 66509			√			\$500.00
10/23/14	Olathe Republican Central Comm. 1137 Frontier Dr. Olathe, KS 66062			✓			\$250.00
08/22/14	ALEC Scholarship			1			\$957.66
10/23/14	Miscellaneous Business Refunds	Fuel, Computer Price Adjustment, Air Line Ticket Adjustment &		1		1	\$284.53
	Subtotal This Page		1	<u>-</u>	1		\$2,742.19

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$20,067.19
Total Uniternized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$60.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$20,127.19